
Jr Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 19.251 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $67.00 5

2 20.292 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $50.00 4

3 21.394 Bradford, Paige Tess $34.00 3

4 21.917 Rigsby, Shayna Smokin N Dreamin $17.00 2

5 21.958 Gray, Amanda L. Dusty $0.00 1

6 21.984 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

7 22.679 Schmeige, Elise Sonny $0.00 0

8 26.131 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

9 34.736 Hintz, Dakota Harley $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 0 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $0.00 0

0 0 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00 0

0 0 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $0.00 0

0 0 Noble, Laynee Emma $0.00 0

0 0 Boers, Carly Harley $0.00 0

0 0 Daly, Brianna Buckshot $0.00 0



2D Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 19.251 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $92.00 5

2 20.121 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $55.00 4

3 20.292 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $37.00 3

4 20.969 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 2

5 21.031 LePak, Amanda Miss Ausborne $0.00 0

2D

1 21.371 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $62.00 5

2 21.391 McCall, Karly Feather $37.00 4

3 21.781 Rigsby, Shayna Smokin N Dreamin $25.00 3

4 21.821 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 2

5 21.958 Gray, Amanda L. Dusty $0.00 1

6 21.988 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $0.00 0

7 23.294 Daly, Brianna Buckshot $0.00 0

8 26.922 Halvorsen, Bailey Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00 0

9 29.307 Heeren, Carrie Gmme Three Steps $0.00 0

10 33.862 Hintz, Dakota Harley $0.00 0

11 43.515 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $0.00 0

0 0 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00 0

0 0 Noble, Laynee Emma $0.00 0

0 0 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

0 0 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0

0 0 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0



Open 4D Saturday 74 Entries

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.949 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $129.00 5

2 13.066 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $107.00 4

3 13.148 Miller, Kelsey Maverick $86.00 3

4 13.26 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $64.00 2

5 13.265 Harding, Kim Dually $43.00 1

6 13.295 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $0.00 0

7 13.38 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0

8 13.4 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0

2D

1 13.488 Pethke, Brooke Causeyoutabefamous $110.00 5

2 13.551 Heeren, Carrie Gmme Three Steps $92.00 4

3 13.561 Hagen, Karen Big E Smalls $74.00 3

4 13.594 Wortner, Patti Jet $55.00 2

5 13.637 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $37.00 1

6 13.639 Blum, Lori Perks Flasher $0.00 0

7 13.65 Shireman, Amy Santana $0.00 0

8 13.661 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 0

9 13.69 Pethke, Brooke A French Valentine $0.00 0

10 13.699 Shireman, Amy Penny $0.00 0

11 13.709 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

12 13.751 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

13 13.788 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00 0

14 13.791 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0

15 13.805 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00 0

16 13.829 Gray, Amanda L. Dusty $0.00 0

17 13.863 Stringer, Nicole CW Cowboys Frost $0.00 0

18 13.889 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00 0

19 13.901 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

20 13.906 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $0.00 0

3D

1 13.952 MacNeil, Christine Chick $74.00 5

2 14.037 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $61.00 4

3 14.059 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $49.00 3

4 14.072 Susong, Jeff Alice $37.00 2

5 14.098 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $25.00 1

6 14.333 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00 0

7 14.349 Miller, Kelsey Bobbie jean $0.00 0

8 14.354 McCall, Karly Feather $0.00 0

9 14.402 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

4D

1 14.473 Erwin, Donald Angel $55.00 5

2 14.478 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $46.00 4

3 14.558 Rigsby, Shayna Smokin N Dreamin $37.00 3



4 14.61 Loritz, Jolene Prince $28.00 2

5 14.735 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $18.00 1

6 14.735 Mandt, Megan Romances Goldcharm $0.00 0

7 14.767 Daly, Brianna Buckshot $0.00 0

8 14.788 Schmeige, Elise Sonny $0.00 0

9 15.024 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

10 15.025 Ott, Shannon Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

11 15.078 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

12 15.436 Bradford, Paige Bree $0.00 0

13 15.775 Fisher, Gina Firing On All Seven $0.00 0

14 16.569 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 0

15 16.587 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0

16 16.893 Montoure, Kaylee Tip O' Freckles $0.00 0

17 17.021 Porter, Julie SR Rich & Famous $0.00 0

18 17.4 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

19 17.421 Montoure, Libby Lenas Lopin Layne $0.00 0

20 17.741 Henrichs, Jordan Whisperingfrenchwine $0.00 0

21 20.321 Hintz, Dakota Harley $0.00 0

22 40.846 LePak, Amanda Iris Pilotos Flash $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Drag Even 1, $0.00 0

0 12.01 Evert, Tori Smoke $0.00 0

0 13.326 Kalish, Donna Chasin Perks $0.00 0

0 13.371 LePak, Amanda Miss Ausborne $0.00 0

0 13.39 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $0.00 0

0 13.75 Olson, Amanda Sheza Case $0.00 0

0 13.823 Blum, Lori Dollars Runnin Ta Fame $0.00 0

0 13.831 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

0 13.86 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

0 14.287 Schmitz, Carlie Boone  $0.00 0

0 14.496 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0

0 14.738 Waddell, Anna With in Request $0.00 0

0 14.888 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

0 15.654 Hogan, Marissa Pico $0.00 0

0 15.914 Riggins, Aubry Tequilla Frost $0.00 0

0 17.097 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.26 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $66.00 5

2 13.5 Hagen, Karen Big E Smalls $40.00 4

3 13.504 Burandt, Kim Monte $26.00 3

4 13.709 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 2

5 13.755 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00 1

2D

1 13.791 Smith, Laurie Pie $40.00 5

2 13.901 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $24.00 4

3 13.952 MacNeil, Christine Chick $16.00 3

4 14.037 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 2

3D

1 14.438 Hartley, Deb MS Midnight Dash $26.00 5

2 14.478 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $16.00 4

3 14.649 Ott, Shannon Kruze Khontrol $11.00 3

4 15.195 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 2

5 16 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0

6 16.307 Halvorsen, Penny DL Miss Badger $0.00 0

7 16.358 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 1

8 16.645 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

9 17.421 Montoure, Libby Lenas Lopin Layne $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.326 Kalish, Donna Chasin Perks $0.00 0

0 14.318 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 0

0 15.043 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Earnings Points

1D

1 12.781 Lohman, Justine $91.00 5

2 13.047 Tyk, Kristen $60.00 4

2D

1 13.454 LePak, Amanda $45.00 5

2 13.65 Johnson, Brea $27.00 4

3 13.661 Halvorsen, Bailey $18.00 3

3D

1 13.868 Doll, Kelly $24.00 5

2 13.873 LePak, Amanda $18.00 0

3 14.078 Riggins, Aubry $12.00 4

4 14.185 Trzebiatowski, Molly $6.00 3

5 14.231 Gomoll, Jenni $0.00 2

6 14.26 Stringer, Nicole $0.00 1

7 14.569 Henrichs, Jordan $0.00 0

8 14.694 Hogan, Marissa $0.00 0

9 14.735 Mandt, Megan $0.00 0

10 15.014 Fisher, Gina $0.00 0

11 16.05 Halvorsen, Bailey $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 11.142 Evert, Tori $0.00 0

0 13.39 Heinke, Paige $0.00 0

0 13.177 Harding, Kim $0.00 0

0 13.75 Olson, Amanda $0.00 0

0 13.449 Loritz, Jolene $0.00 0

0 13.589 Tyk, Kristen $0.00 0

0 14.496 Schuh, Aaron $0.00 0

0 14.611 Schuh, Aaron $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth

Rank Final Score Name Earnings Points

1D

1 13.066 Beech, Lindsey $79.00 5

2 13.295 Beech, Lindsey $53.00 0

2D

1 13.677 Montoure, Kaylee $32.00 5

2 13.751 Hoffmann, Brynlea $24.00 4

3 13.788 Week, Annie $16.00 3

4 13.799 Rigsby, Kylee $8.00 2

5 13.829 Gray, Amanda L. $0.00 1

6 13.884 Bradford, Paige $0.00 0

7 14.042 Bradford, Paige $0.00 0

3D

1 14.099 Kennebeck, Kylee $21.00 5

2 14.381 Burandt, Shayla $16.00 4

3 14.469 Rigsby, Shayna $11.00 3

4 14.767 Daly, Brianna $5.00 2

5 14.788 Schmeige, Elise $0.00 1

6 15.947 Pavlak, Averi $0.00 0

7 16.893 Montoure, Kaylee $0.00 0

8 19.656 Boers, Carly $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 14.328 McCall, Karly $0.00 0

0 14.568 Noble, Laynee $0.00 0

0 15.317 Burke, Mac $0.00 0

0 17.097 Harvey, Ryan $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.047 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $153.00 5

2 13.26 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $92.00 4

3 13.454 LePak, Amanda Miss Ausborne $61.00 3

2D

1 13.551 Heeren, Carrie Gmme Three Steps $105.00 5

2 13.65 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $79.00 4

3 13.661 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $52.00 3

4 13.709 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $26.00 2

5 13.751 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 1

6 13.788 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00 0

7 13.799 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $0.00 0

8 13.828 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

9 13.873 LePak, Amanda Iris Pilotos Flash $0.00 0

10 13.901 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

11 14.003 Olson, Amanda Sheza Case $0.00 0

12 14.037 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

3D

1 14.059 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $70.00 5

2 14.078 Riggins, Aubry Tequilla Frost $52.00 4

3 14.245 Shireman, Amy Penny $35.00 3

4 14.259 MacNeil, Christine Chick $17.00 2

5 14.26 Stringer, Nicole CW Cowboys Frost $0.00 1

6 14.469 Rigsby, Shayna Smokin N Dreamin $0.00 0

4D

1 14.569 Henrichs, Jordan Whisperingfrenchwine $52.00 5

2 14.714 Hartley, Deb MS Midnight Dash $39.00 4

3 14.743 Erwin, Donald Angel $26.00 3

4 15.014 Fisher, Gina Firing On All Seven $13.00 2

5 15.195 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 1

6 15.819 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

7 16.075 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 0

8 16.548 Pavlak, Averi Tanner $0.00 0

9 17.432 Stringer, Nicole Dorthey Jones $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Evert, Tori Smoke $0.00 0

0 0 Hintz, Dakota Harley $0.00 0

0 13.177 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00 0

0 13.326 Kalish, Donna Chasin Perks $0.00 0

0 13.39 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $0.00 0

0 13.45 Miller, Kelsey Bobbie jean $0.00 0

0 13.589 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

0 13.711 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0



0 13.86 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

0 14.287 Schmitz, Carlie Boone  $0.00 0

0 14.318 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 0

0 14.328 McCall, Karly Feather $0.00 0

0 14.568 Noble, Laynee Emma $0.00 0

0 14.738 Waddell, Anna With in Request $0.00 0

0 15.043 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

0 15.273 Hogan, Marissa Pico $0.00 0

0 17.097 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $0.00 0



Junior Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 18.987 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $46.00 5

2 20.315 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $35.00 4

3 21.909 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $23.00 3

4 22.705 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $12.00 2

No Time

Disqualified

0 22.239 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $0.00 1

0 22.553 Rigsby, Shayna Smokin N Dreamin $0.00 0

0 23.959 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

0 24.485 Schmeige, Elise Sonny $0.00 0

0 25.285 Daly, Brianna Buckshot $0.00 0

0 26.893 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $0.00 0

0 32.176 Gray, Amanda L. Dusty $0.00 0



2-D Poles Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 18.987 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $67.00 5

2 19.758 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $50.00 4

3 20.315 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $34.00 3

4 20.653 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $17.00 2

5 20.861 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 1

2D

1 21.245 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $45.00 5

2 21.924 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $34.00 4

3 22.193 Rigsby, Shayna Smokin N Dreamin $22.00 3

4 22.68 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $11.00 0

5 22.705 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00 2

6 23.474 Daly, Brianna Buckshot $0.00 1

7 25.502 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

8 25.613 Halvorsen, Bailey Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00 0

9 27.286 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0

0 20.382 LePak, Amanda Miss Ausborne $0.00 0

0 22.292 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $0.00 0

0 26.893 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $0.00 0

0 32.176 Gray, Amanda L. Dusty $0.00 0

0 32.981 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.714 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $140.00 5

2 13.03 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $105.00 0

3 13.08 Harding, Kim Dually $70.00 4

4 13.178 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $35.00 3

2D

1 13.215 Bollant, Tianne Hondo $120.00 5

2 13.234 Kalish, Donna Chasin Perks $90.00 4

3 13.307 Keip, Nora Buddy $60.00 3

4 13.349 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $30.00 2

5 13.473 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 1

6 13.473 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

7 13.501 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $0.00 0

8 13.506 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00 0

9 13.508 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00 0

10 13.532 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

11 13.549 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $0.00 0

12 13.614 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

13 13.643 Gray, Amanda L. Dusty $0.00 0

14 13.677 Shireman, Amy Penny $0.00 0

15 13.685 LePak, Amanda Iris Pilotos Flash $0.00 0

3D

1 13.761 Shireman, Amy Santana $80.00 5

2 13.822 Nass, Kim Sherrys Rump Shaker $60.00 4

3 13.894 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $40.00 3

4 13.901 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $20.00 2

5 13.916 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 1

6 13.939 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

7 13.965 Cayemberg, Chelsea Ike's Bar Peake $0.00 0

8 13.976 Varnes, Emily Peanut $0.00 0

9 14.003 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00 0

10 14.03 Schmeige, Elise Sonny $0.00 0

11 14.033 Stringer, Nicole CW Cowboys Frost $0.00 0

12 14.038 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0

13 14.059 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

14 14.075 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0

4D

1 14.255 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $60.00 5

2 14.361 Wortner, Patti Jet $45.00 4

3 14.441 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $30.00 3

4 14.591 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $15.00 2

5 14.753 Varnes, Emily Turtle $0.00 1

6 14.758 Rigsby, Shayna Smokin N Dreamin $0.00 0

7 15.05 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0



8 15.065 Fisher, Gina Firing On All Seven $0.00 0

9 15.167 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

10 15.484 Daly, Brianna Buckshot $0.00 0

11 16.132 Ashby, Maridy Jazz $0.00 0

12 16.426 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

13 16.619 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 0

14 16.713 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

15 17.51 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00 0

16 18.214 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0

17 22.419 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 1.583 Wagner, Rachel Little Red Frenchman $0.00 0

0 6.688 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

0 13.117 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00 0

0 13.232 Balzer, Adrian Marti $0.00 0

0 13.355 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00 0

0 13.364 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $0.00 0

0 13.666 LePak, Amanda Miss Ausborne $0.00 0

0 14.306 Olson, Amanda Sheza Case $0.00 0

0 15.256 Hogan, Marissa Pico $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Earnings Points

1D

1 13.234 Kalish, Donna $54.00 5

2 13.349 Halvorsen, Penny $32.00 4

3 13.508 Ferguson, Patti $21.00 3

4 13.614 Mommerts, Brenda $0.00 2

2D

1 13.894 Albrecht, Sue $32.00 5

2 13.916 Burandt, Kim $19.00 4

3 14.075 Smith, Laurie $13.00 3

3D

1 14.361 Wortner, Patti $21.00 5

2 14.441 Merow, Melissia $13.00 4

3 14.725 Soik, Mary $9.00 3

4 15.018 Soik, Mary $0.00 0

5 15.709 Halvorsen, Penny $0.00 0

6 15.737 Potgieter, Lisa $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 6.688 MacNeil, Christine $0.00 0

0 13.117 Harvey, John $0.00 0

0 15.066 Ott-Polzin, Shannon $0.00 0

0 40.206 Potgieter, Lisa $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.042 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $53.00 5

2 13.097 Harding, Kim Dually $40.00 4

3 13.178 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $26.00 3

4 13.473 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $13.00 0

5 13.506 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00 2

2D

1 13.563 LePak, Amanda Miss Ausborne $32.00 5

2 13.756 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $24.00 0

3 13.792 LePak, Amanda Iris Pilotos Flash $16.00 0

4 13.822 Nass, Kim Sherrys Rump Shaker $8.00 4

5 14.038 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 3

3D

1 14.226 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $21.00 5

2 14.235 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $16.00 4

3 14.591 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $11.00 0

4 14.646 Hogan, Marissa Pico $5.00 3

5 15.362 Ashby, Maridy Jazz $0.00 2

6 15.819 Halvorsen, Bailey Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 1.583 Wagner, Rachel Little Red Frenchman $0.00 0

0 13.355 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00 0

0 13.938 Stringer, Nicole CW Cowboys Frost $0.00 0

0 14.306 Olson, Amanda Sheza Case $0.00 0

0 15.812 Fisher, Gina Firing On All Seven $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.714 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $88.00 5

2D

1 13.473 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $32.00 5

2 13.643 Gray, Amanda L. Dusty $21.00 4

3D

1 13.845 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $18.00 5

2 13.961 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $11.00 4

3 14.003 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $7.00 3

4 14.03 Schmeige, Elise Sonny $0.00 2

5 14.668 Rigsby, Shayna Smokin N Dreamin $0.00 1

6 15.484 Daly, Brianna Buckshot $0.00 0

7 15.763 Queckboerner, Lilly Jazz $0.00 0

8 17.51 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00 0

9 22.419 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.364 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $0.00 0

0 14.29 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0



Sunday 2nd 4-D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Earnings Points

1D

1 13.042 Tyk, Kristen $107.00 5

2 13.097 Harding, Kim $64.00 4

3 13.178 Halvorsen, Bailey $43.00 3

4 13.234 Kalish, Donna $0.00 2

5 13.349 Halvorsen, Penny $0.00 1

6 13.465 Olson, Amanda $0.00 0

7 13.473 Hoffmann, Brynlea $0.00 0

8 13.506 Johnson, Brea $0.00 0

2D

1 13.542 Kennebeck, Kylee $92.00 5

2 13.563 LePak, Amanda $55.00 4

3 13.614 Mommerts, Brenda $37.00 3

4 13.756 Tyk, Kristen $0.00 0

5 13.792 LePak, Amanda $0.00 0

6 13.844 Gomoll, Jenni $0.00 2

7 13.845 Rigsby, Kylee $0.00 1

8 13.894 Albrecht, Sue $0.00 0

9 13.916 Burandt, Kim $0.00 0

3D

1 14.361 Wortner, Patti $122.00 5

4D

1 14.668 Hogan, Marissa $46.00 5

2 14.725 Soik, Mary $27.00 4

3 14.951 Rigsby, Shayna $18.00 3

4 15.018 Soik, Mary $0.00 0

5 15.187 Wagner, Rachel $0.00 2

6 15.607 Potgieter, Lisa $0.00 1

7 16.799 Potgieter, Lisa $0.00 0

8 17.51 Week, Annie $0.00 0

9 22.419 Harvey, Ryan $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 6.688 MacNeil, Christine $0.00 0

0 13.117 Harvey, John $0.00 0

0 13.938 Stringer, Nicole $0.00 0

0 15.812 Fisher, Gina $0.00 0

0 16.514 Queckboerner, Lilly $0.00 0




